About Ashley HomeStore: Ashley HomeStore is the #1 furniture and mattress retailer in America and the top-selling furniture brand worldwide. Our stores in Jacksonville and Brunswick are locally owned and operated, so our team members don't just work in our local community – they live in it as well.

We are committed to serving our customers and our community in the highest way possible.

Furniture is our passion and our team members are trained to offer the highest level of service at each step of the process. We seek to deliver style, quality and value every day.

About Hope to Dream: Ashley HomeStore's Hope to Dream Program has a simple mission: to deliver a great night's sleep to every child in need. The Hope to Dream Program started right here on the First Coast in 2010, and has since spread nation-wide to deliver free beds to underprivileged children.

Proceeds from every mattress purchased from Ashley HomeStore fund the Hope to Dream Program. By purchasing a mattress, you not only give yourself the gift of sleep, but you help give the gift of great sleep to local child in need.

Our 110% Low-Price Guarantee: We take the risk out of buying with our 110% Low Price Guarantee. If you find the same item for less in a competitor's print advertisement or coupon within 30 days of purchase, we will issue you a store credit for 110% of the difference.